

Attachment A to Agenda File No. 2017-0091

SPECIFICATION NO.

TABULATION OF BIDS

PAGE 1 OF 1

(4 BIDDERS)

TITLE: STRUCTURAL REPAIRS TO BROADWAY PIER, SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

BIDS OPENED: (5/16/17 & 2:00 p.m.)

ENGINEER'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE: \$ 513,920.00

BID SCHEDULE

CONTRACTOR:				ABHE& SVOBODA INC		PALM ENGEENERING CONSTRUCTION CO		RE STAITE ENGEENERING INC		
ADDRESS:				880 TAVERN RD ALPINE CA 91901		7330 OPPORTUNITY RD SUITE J		2145 BELT STREET SAN DIEGO CA 92113		
GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH:				WESTERN SEURETY COMPANY		IDEMNITY COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	115,102.00	115,102.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	\$187,160.00	187,160.00	
2	LONGSHOREMAN INSURANCE	LS	1	5,700.00	5,700.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	\$47,350.00	47,350.00	
3	CONSTRUCTION BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES (BMP) PLAN	LS	1	7,979.00	7,979.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	
4	UNDER DECK CONCRETE REPAIR DEMOLITION	CF	520	215.00	111,800.00	200.00	104,000.00	\$455.00	236,600.00	
5	UNDER DECK CONCRETE REPAIRS	CF	520	415.00	215,800.00	400.00	208,000.00	\$490.00	254,800.00	
6	CONCRETE CRACK INJECTION	LF	40	120.00	4,800.00	250.00	10,000.00	\$85.00	3,400.00	
7	REINFORCEING STEEL REPLACEMENT	LBS	450	75.00	33,750.00	100.00	45,000.00	\$40.00	18,000.00	
8	PILE CONCRETE DEMOLITION	CF	65	260.00	16,900.00	300.00	19,500.00	\$690.00	44,850.00	
9	PILE CONCRETE REPAIRS	CF	65	494.00	32,110.00	600.00	39,000.00	\$1,055.00	68,575.00	
10	ASPHALTIC PAINT	SF	1,640	4.50	7,380.00	25.00	41,000.00	\$11.00	18,040.00	
11	ALLOWANCE FOR RELATED WORK	AL	1	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	
12	TOTAL BID:				571,321.00		586,500.00		903,775.00	
CONTRACTOR:				REYES CONSTRUCTION						
ADDRESS:				1383 SOUTH SIGNAL DRIVE POMONA CA 91766						
GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH:				ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		TOTAL					
1	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$333,080.00	333,080.00					
2	LONGSHOREMAN INSURANCE	LS	1	\$88,560.00	88,560.00					
3	CONSTRUCTION BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES (BMP) PLAN	LS	1	\$30,810.00	30,810.00					
4	UNDER DECK CONCRETE REPAIR DEMOLITION	CF	520	\$475.00	247,000.00					
5	UNDER DECK CONCRETE REPAIRS	CF	520	\$795.00	413,400.00					
6	CONCRETE CRACK INJECTION	LF	40	\$105.00	4,200.00					
7	REINFORCEING STEEL REPLACEMENT	LBS	450	\$60.00	27,000.00					
8	PILE CONCRETE DEMOLITION	CF	65	\$850.00	55,250.00					
9	PILE CONCRETE REPAIRS	CF	65	\$670.00	43,550.00					
10	ASPHALTIC PAINT	SF	1,640	\$11.00	18,040.00					
11	ALLOWANCE FOR RELATED WORK	AL	1	\$20,000.00	20,000.00					
12	TOTAL BID:				1,280,890.00					